
CFL games on ESPN3 through August 2017  

http://espnmediazone.com/us/cfl-games-espn3-august-2017/ 

Date Time (ET) Game Network 

Thu, Jun 29 9 p.m. Ottawa REDBLACKS vs. Calgary Stampeders ESPN3 

Fri, Jun 30 10 p.m. Montreal Alouettes vs. Edmonton Eskimos ESPN3 

Fri, Jul 7 8:30 p.m. Calgary Stampeders vs. Winnipeg Blue Bombers ESPN3 

Sat, Jul 8 7 p.m. Toronto Argonauts vs. Ottawa REDBLACKS ESPN3 

Thu, Jul 13 8:30 p.m. Toronto Argonauts vs. Winnipeg Blue Bombers ESPN3 

Fri, Jul 14 7 p.m. Calgary Stampeders vs. Montreal Alouettes ESPN3 

Fri, Jul 14 10 p.m. Ottawa REDBLACKS vs. Edmonton Eskimos ESPN3 

Sat, Jul 15 7:30 p.m. BC Lions vs. Hamilton Tiger-Cats ESPN3 

Wed, Jul 19 7:30 p.m. Montreal Alouettes vs. Ottawa REDBLACKS ESPN3 

Thu, Jul 20 7:30 p.m. Edmonton Eskimos vs. Hamilton Tiger-Cats ESPN3 

Fri, Jul 21 10 p.m. Winnipeg Blue Bombers vs. BC Lions ESPN3 

Sat, Jul 22 9 p.m. Saskatchewan Roughriders vs. Calgary Stampeders ESPN3 

Sat, Jul 29 6:30 p.m. Toronto Argonauts vs. Saskatchewan Roughriders ESPN3 

Sat, Jul 29 9:30 p.m. Hamilton Tiger-Cats vs. Calgary Stampeders ESPN3 

Thu, Aug 3 7:30 p.m. Calgary Stampeders vs. Toronto Argonauts ESPN3 

Fri, Aug 4 7:00 p.m. Winnipeg Blue Bombers vs. Ottawa REDBLACKS ESPN3 

Sat, Aug 5 7 p.m. Saskatchewan Roughriders vs. BC Lions ESPN3 

Thu, Aug 10 7:30 p.m. Edmonton Eskimos vs. Ottawa REDBLACKS ESPN3 

Fri, Aug 11 7:30 p.m. Toronto Argonauts vs. Montreal Alouettes ESPN3 

Sat, Aug 12 7:30 p.m. Winnipeg Blue Bombers vs. Hamilton Tiger-Cats ESPN3 

Thu, Aug 17 8:30 p.m. Edmonton Eskimos vs. Winnipeg Blue Bombers ESPN3 

Fri, Aug 18 7:30 p.m. Ottawa REDBLACKS vs. Hamilton Tiger-Cats ESPN3 

Fri, Aug 18 10:30 p.m. Calgary Stampeders vs. BC Lions ESPN3 

Sat, Aug 19 4 p.m. Montreal Alouettes vs. Toronto Argonauts ESPN3 

Thu, Aug 24 7:30 p.m. Winnipeg Blue Bombers vs. Montreal Alouettes ESPN3 

Fri, Aug 25 9:30 p.m. Saskatchewan Roughriders vs. Edmonton Eskimos ESPN3 

Sat, Aug 26 3:30 p.m. BC Lions vs. Ottawa REDBLACKS ESPN3 

Sat, Aug 26 9 p.m. Toronto Argonauts vs. Calgary Stampeders ESPN3 

Thu, Aug 31 7:30 p.m. Ottawa REDBLACKS vs. Montreal Alouettes ESPN3 
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ESPN3 is ESPN's live multi-screen sports network, a destination that delivers thousands of exclusive 

sports events annually. It is accessible on computers, smartphones, tablets and connected devices 

through the ESPN App. The network is currently available nationwide at no additional cost to fans who 

receive their high-speed Internet connection or video subscription from an affiliated service provider. It is 

also available at no cost to U.S. college students and U.S.-based military personnel via computers, 

smartphones and tablets connected to on-campus educational and on-base military broadband and Wi-Fi 

networks. 

 


